Prepared by: Citizens Bank 101 N Washington Ave Saginaw, MI 48607

Mail to: Citizens Bank Dept: 3.2013 101 N Wasnington Ave Saginaw, MI 43607

RE: TAHIR M SHEIKH

REI EASE OF

ADJUSTABLE RATE RIDER

Know all men by these presents, that Citizens Bank f/k/a Commercial National Bank of Berwyn, for and in consideration of the payment of the indebtedness secured by the Adjustable Rate Rider her mentioned, and the cancellation of all the notes thereby secured, and the sum of one dollar, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby acknowledged, does hereby Remise. Release, Convey and Quit Claim unto Commercial National Bank of Berwyn n/k, a Citizens Bank heirs, legal representatives and assignments, all the right, title, interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Adjustable Rate Rider bea.ing date(s) January 25, 1991 and recorded in the Register's office of _Cook___ County, Illinois 1s Document the State of <u>92276</u>014 to the premises therein described, situated in the County of <u>Cook</u>, State of Illinois, as follows, to wit: Tax Key No. 15-36-410-025 Address of Property: 7234 W. Ogden Ave., RIverside, IL 60546

this reference thereto together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining.

5-7 P3 Mw 81tc

UNOFFICIAL COPY

₹	
In Testimony whereof, the said Citizens Bank, f/k/a Commercial Na	ational Rank of Rossess
one of the control of	r this let
day of November 1999.	<u>r, this8th</u>
By: Thurs & Sun 1	
Theresa kr.atz, Operations Officer	,
incresa in sites, operations officer	•
$O_{\mathcal{F}}$	
State of Michigan	
County of Saginaw	
I, the undersigned in and for coid County, in the State aforesaid	ب من السلمان
Operations Officer of Citizens Bank f/k/a Comme Berwyn, and personally-knownstorme to be the second of the second	known to me to be the
Berwyn, and personally-known to me to be same person whose is coregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and sever such Operations Officer, did sign and deliver Operations Officer of said corroration, and causaid corporation to be affixed thereto, pursuant to authority given by aid corporation, as their free and voluntary act, and at the free an orporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.	name is subscribed to the ally acknowledged that as the said instrument as sed the corporate seal of the Parada (P. P. 1997).
Given under my hand and notarial seal this 8th day of Novem	Ś
day of Novel	nbe11999.
Mathe Dacken	
MATTIE M. JACKSON	
NOTARY PURILIC CAC. CO. MI	•
NOTARY PUBLIC SAG. CO. MI	
MY COM FXP 7/28/2000	

ATTACHMENT

00006105 Page 3 of

That Part of Lot 632 in Block 21 in the Addition to the Second Division of Riverside in Section 36, Township 39 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian lying Northwesterly of a straight line dr uwn from a point in the Southwesterly line of said Lot 632 which is 10.0 feet Northwesterly of the Southwesterly corner thereof, to a point in the Northeasterly line of said Lot which is 13.50 feet Northwesterly of the Southeasterly corner of said Lot 632, in Cook County, Illinois

PIN 15-36-410-025

Address of property: 7234 W. Ogden Ave. Riverside, IL 60546

ny Clarks Office